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Dave  & Mike Krause support 
The Children’s Miracle Network

What Is A 
Miracle Home?
When we assist you
in Selling or Buying
your home, we
donate a part of our
commission to Sick
Kids Hospital. Why
not make your home
a ‘Miracle Home’.      

Give us a call today.

905-877-5211  Toll Free 1-800-834-5516

Dave Krause* Mike Krause*, B.B.A.

www.mikekrause.caGO TO www.davekrause.com

E-MAIL

SOLD

dkrause@trebnet.com
mkrause@trebnet.com

KRAUSE
Sales Representatives

QUIET CRESCENT 
GEORGETOWN SOUTH BEAUTY

This 4 bdrm, 4 wsrm, 2 family room home offers over
3000 sq. ft. of living space. Features include hardwood
floors and ceramic tiles throughout main level, 2 gas
fireplaces, oversized eat-in kitchen with w/o to fully
fenced private yard, mstr bdrm has w/i closet and 5 pc
ensuite wsrm, 2nd bdrm has 4 pc nanny ensuite and
w/i closet, formal dining and living rooms. Call Dave*
or Mike Krause*.

EXECUTIVE HOME 
This all brick four bedroom executive home is on
a quiet crescent on an oversized lot located close
to schools & parks. Features include hardwood
floors, large eat-in kitchen with walkout to a pro-
fessionally landscaped backyard with a heated
inground pool, hot tub & patterned concrete
patio. Professionally finished basement with a
rare 6.0 x 5.18 sub basement. Other features
include vinyl windows, pot lights, 6 car parking.
Security cameras. Call Dave* or Mike Krause*.

$479,900 6 YEARS
NEW

DETACHED
~ IN 

GEORGE-
TOWN

Located on a
quiet cul-de-
sac street,
this 3 bdrm,
3 wsrm, 1.5
car garage

home is spotless and is waiting for your offer!
Shows great and features ceramics in foyer,
kitchen and wsrms, spacious living and dining
rooms, large eat-in kitchen has w/o to fully
fenced private backyard with no homes
behind! Gas fireplace in living room, full
ensuite and w/i closet in large mstr bdrm. Call
Dave* or Mike Krause*.

$319,900NEWNEW

GEORGETOW
N 

SOUTH

GEORGETOW
N 

SOUTH

REPEAT PERFORMANCE: WE SOLD OVER 120 HOMES AGAIN IN 2005.
IF  YOU’RE  TH INKING OF  BUYING OR SELL ING, CALL  US  F IRST!

#1 GEORGETOWN AGENTS!

GEORGETOW
N 

SOUTH

BRING THE IN-LAWS!
Gorgeous newly renovated bungalow in Georgetown
on a quiet street, with separate entrance to finished
bsmt with wsrm, 4th bdrm, rec area and mutual laun-
dry facility! Other features include hardwood floors,
ceramics, 3 spacious bdrms upstairs with w/o from
mstr bdrm to fully fenced private backyard, 1.5 car
garage, newer windows, spacious eat-in kitchen,
large living area, c/air, lots of parking, 200 amp serv-
ice. A great value in an excellent neighbourhood. Call
Dave* or Mike Krause*.

GREAT
HOME FOR

THE
EXTENDED 

FAMILY
Located on a
quiet street
in Acton.
This 4 bdrm,
4 wshr, 2 car
g a r a g e
home has all

the upgrades and space you’ll need! Features
include fully fenced oversized private yard, large
kitchen with loads of oak cupboards, ceramic
flooring in foyer, kitchen, dining, laundry room,
gas fireplace in living room, finished rec room with
2 pc. wshr, mstr. bdrm offers full ensuite & w/i
closet, loft for extra space with skylight, M/F laun-
dry, crown mouldings, all freshly painted. Shows
great! Why wait?   Call Dave* or Mike Krause*.

$349,900TOWN
HOUSE IN
STEWART
MacLAREN

Great starter
town house
in the quiet
part of
S t e w a r t
M a c L a r e n .
U p g r a d e s
include new
floors, freshly

painted throughout, woodburning FP,
C/A, garage door opener, finished rec
room, semi ensuite, very private back-
yard. Priced at $189,900. Call Dave* or
Mike Krause*.

$189,900

GEORGETOWN SOUTH MODEL HOME
This 5 bdrm, 3032 sq ft beauty is set on a 64 ft
frontage, 113 ft deep lot and offers upgrades
galore! Features include over 30 pot lights, vaulted
ceilings, spacious rms, juliet balcony, b/i entertain-
ment centre and gas FP in family rm, all custom
blinds, freshly painted, 5 pc ensuite & w/i closet in
mstr bdrm, crown mouldings, ceramics in foyer,
wsrms and kit, m/f laundry, dble car garage with
access to house, partially finished rec room with
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